ALEXANDER GALT CURLING TEAM SCHEDULES

PLEASE NOTE ALL GALT CURLING GAMES WILL BE HELD AT THE NORTH HATLEY CURLING CLUB

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

THURSDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY

TUESDAY

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

JANUARY
JANUARY
FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY

NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

JAUARY

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY

CURLING 1 SCHEDULE 2024-25

26

19

17

21
30

19

25

BCS @ GALT 1

GALT 1 @ RICHMOND
(Danville rink)

GALT 1 @ BCS
(Lennoxuville rink)

RICHMOND @ GALT 1
GALT 2 @ GALT 1

STANSTEAD. @ GALT 1

GALT 1 @ STANSTEAD
(Beebe rink)

3:00 (dismissal 1:50)

4:00 (dismissal 2:10)

3:30 (dismissal 2:20)

3:00 (dismissal 1:50)
3:00 (dismissal 1:50)
3:00 (dismissal 1:50)

3:00 (dismissal 1:10)

ETIAC PLAY OFFS @ NORTH HATLEY 2:00

CURLING 2 SCHEDULE 2024-25

19
3

10

15

24

30

11

25

STANSTEAD @ GALT 2
BCS @ GALT 2

GALT 2 @ RICHMOND
(Danville rink)

GALT 2 @ STANSTEAD
(Beebe rink)

GALT 2 @ BCS
(Lennoxuville rink)

GALT 2 @ GALT 1
RICHMOND @ GALT 2
GALT 1 @ GALT 2

3:00 (dismissal 1:50)
3:00 (dismissal 1:50)

4:00 (dismissal 2:10)

3:00 (dismissal 1:10)

3:30 (dismissal 2:20)

3:00 (dismissal 1:50)
3:00 (dismissal 1:50)
3:00 (dismissal 1:50)

ETIAC PLAY OFFS @ NORTH HATLEY 2:00






