## ALEXANDER GALT CURLING TEAM SCHEDULES

## PLEASE NOTE ALL GALT CURLING GAMES WILL BE HELD AT THE NORTH HATLEY CURLING CLUB

## CURLING 1 SCHEDULE 2024-25

TUESDAY	NOVEMBER	26	BCS @ GALT 1	3:00 (dismissal 1:50)
THURSDAY	DECEMBER	19	GALT 1 @ RICHMOND (Danville rink)	4:00 (dismissal 2:10)
FRIDAY	JANUARY	17	GALT 1 @ BCS (Lennoxville rink)	3:30 (dismissal 2:20)
TUESDAY THURSDAY TUESDAY	JANUARY JANUARY FEBRUARY	21 30 4	RICHMOND @ GALT 1 GALT 2 @ GALT 1 STANSTEAD. @ GALT 1	3:00 (dismissal 1:50) 3:00 (dismissal 1:50) 3:00 (dismissal 1:50)
WEDNESDAY	FEBRUARY	19	GALT 1 @ STANSTEAD (Beebe rink)	3:00 (dismissal 1:10)
TUESDAY	FEBRUARY	25	ETIAC PLAY OFFS @ NORTH	HATLEY 2:00

## CURLING 2 SCHEDULE 2024-25

TUESDAY TUESDAY	NOVEMBER DECEMBER	19 3	STANSTEAD @ GALT 2 BCS @ GALT 2	3:00 (dismissal 1:50) 3:00 (dismissal 1:50)
TUESDAY	DECEMBER	10	GALT 2 @ RICHMOND (Danville rink)	4:00 (dismissal 2:10)
WEDNESDAY	JANUARY	15	GALT 2 @ STANSTEAD (Beebe rink)	3:00 (dismissal 1:10)
FRIDAY	JAUARY	24	GALT 2 @ BCS (Lennoxville rink)	3:30 (dismissal 2:20)
THURSDAY	JANUARY	30	GALT 2 @ GALT 1	3:00 (dismissal 1:50)
THURSDAY	FEBRUARY	6	RICHMOND @ GALT 2	3:00 (dismissal 1:50)
TUESDAY	FEBRUARY	11	GALT 1 @ GALT 2	3:00 (dismissal 1:50)
TUESDAY	FEBRUARY	25	ETIAC PLAY OFFS @ NORTH H	HATLEY 2:00